B ' [Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern !
i [ i 1
Name of the Company : INTEGRATED THERMOPLASTICS LIMITED
| |
Serip Code : 530921 Quarter Ended : 30.06.2010
Categ |Category of Number of  |Total Number of Total shareholding as a Shayes Pledged or
ory  [Shareholder Shareholders |[number shares held | percentage of total number | otherwise encumbered
code of shares  in ) Asa Asa Number of Asa
dematerializ| percentage |percentage of|  shares percentage
ed form of(A+B)' (ATB+C)
(A} {Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Gr(mp2
1 |indian
(a) jindividuals/ Hinduw Undivided Family
3 727000.00 11.36 11.36 0 .00
{b) |Central Government/ State
L Government(s) 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
{c) |Bodies Corporate 1 1363800.00 21.69 2169 0 | 800
| d* (Financial Insiiwtions Banks 0 £.00 0.00 X T
{e) jAny Others(Specify) 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(e-)
(e-if)
Sub Total{AX1) 4 2090800.00 0 33.25 33.23 ) 0.00
0.00 (.00 0 oo0
2 |Foreign 0.00 0.00 0 .00
” a ndividuals (Non-Residents
| [ndividuals’
’ Foreign Individuals) 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.40
| b [Bodies Corporate 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 GO0
[ < institutions 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
| d  [Any Others(Specifv) 0 0.00 000 000 0 0.0
d-i |
s
L e ) For Infegrated Therni oplastics T imite
Sub Total(A}2) o 0] 0.00 0.0 9.00 5 0.00
T ! { ) | i 0.00 (.00 1 : 0.4y

SN oAty

o



..___L_.{mi Shareholding of Promoter o
and Promoter Group (A)=
L ARDHAN) 4] 2090800.00 0.00 3325 33.25 0 0.00
{B) [Public shareholding
- 1 Institutions
| (a) 1Muwal Funds/ UTI 48600.00 0 0.77 0.77 0 0.0
) IFinancial Institutions Banks 0.00 0.00 .00
(¢} |Central Government’ State .
Government(s) ' 0.00 0.0} 0 W00
{(d) |Venture Capital Funds 0.00 0.00 U 0.0¢
(e} jInsurance Companies 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
) |Foreign Institutionai Investors 0.00 0.00 ] 0.00
{g) {Foreign Venture Capital [nvestors 0.00 0.00 0 .00
(h) 1Auy Other {(specify) 0.00 0.00 ] 0.00
Th-1)
- (h-i)
Sub-Totai (B)(1) 1 48600.00 0.00 0.77 0.77 0 0.05
L
{ B2 Nen-institutions
(a) |Bodies Corporate 16 189700.00 3.02 3.02 (j 0.00
{b) [Individuals 0.00 u.00 0 0.00
tndividuals -i. Individual shareholders
foiding nomital share capital up to Rs
1|1 lakh 17310 2214900.00 3522 35.22 0 0.00
i1 litindividual sharehelders holding
nominal share capital in excess of 42 [ 164500.00 18.52 18.52 G 0.00
(¢) [Any Other (specify) NRIs 221 580400.00 923 923 Q 0.0
(c-i)
:§ Q(c—ii)
~i 3
E = Sub-Total (B)(2) 2010 4149500.00 0.00 63598 65.98 0 0.00
< 0.00 000 0 9.0
& () |Total  Public Sharcholding (B)= _ _
3 (BYDH(B)2) 2011 4198100.00 0.00 66.75 66 75 0 0.00
= 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
“E | TOTAL (AY+H(B) 2015 6288900.00 0.00 100.00 100.00 0 0.00
3 i 0.00 0.00 0 0.0
Lo { (C) [Shares held by Custodians and
@%M against  which Depository Receipts
i have been issued ] 0.00 ] .00 0.00 0 ]



_..;l ‘-%
IGRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

2013

6288904.00

0.00

100.00

100.00

4.00

1,0« Int.grated

Thermoplastic

¢ Limited

Drector
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1 THERE IS NO ADRs AND GDRs. T )

For Integrated Thermoplastics Limited

Director



{hi(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category
“Promoter and Promoter Group™ .

J Sr. Na, Name of the shareholder Total shares held Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
i Number of As a "% of grand total Number Asa As a % of grand total
i shares (AYHBYH ) percentage  {A)H(B)+(C) of sub-
clause (I){a)

I S P Y REDDY (483360 . 768 0 000 0.00
t 2 S SREEDHAR REDDY 220300 3.50] 0 0.40 0.00
i 3 SSUJALA 23400 0.37 0 .00 0.00
‘ 4 SUJALA PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED 1363800 21.69 U 0.00 0.00

3

f

7 H————

3

9

10

11
. ] ' — '
|TOTAL 2090800 33.25 0 I 0 0

For Integrated Thermaplastics Limited
sl SR

Director



{(D{c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

“Public” and holding miore than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.[Name of the shareholder Number of shares Shares as a percentage of total number of
shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)y+(C}
indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

I {SHYAMRA! MOORIANI 126100 191
2 JASHOK KUMAR LAHOTI 106000 1.59
R
4
5
6
7
8
9
L. ‘IU
TOTAL 220100 3.500

For Integrated Thermoplastics Limired

2> o

Director



(Hid)

Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Number of locked-in shares |Locked-in shares as a perceantage of total

Sr. Na. {Name of the shareholder
number of shares {i.e., Grand Total
{A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para
(I}{a) above}
I —_—
3
4
3
— —_—
7 —_
8
9
TOTAL NIL NIL

For Integrated Thermoplastics Limited

Director



{i1)(a)

statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.,

Type of outstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, ete.)

Number of outstanding
DRs

Number of shares

underlying outstanding DRs

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
percentage of totai number of shares
fi.e., Grand Total (A)HB)+{C) indicated
in Statement at para (I){(a) above}

NIL

NIL

NIL

For Integ

rated Thermoplastics Limited

PP Y N

Director



([1){h)

Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying

shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. [Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding DR |Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
{ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, underlying outstanding |percentage of total number of shares {i.e.,
etc.) DRs Grand Total (A}+(B)+(C) indicated in

Statement at para (1){a) above}
1
2
3
4
6 JE—
7
8
9
TOTAL

NIL

NIL

NIL

For Integrated Thermoplastics Limited

et i

Director




